

RADIO PSA

Host With YFU

Public Service Announcement

Station Announcer:

Who says you have to leave home to go on a great adventure? Discover new things about your family by hosting a YFU international exchange student. Visit yfuusa.org or call 800.TEENAGE to learn more and get started on your greatest journey yet.

###

Youth For Understanding USA

6856 Eastern Ave, NW Suite 310 Washington, DC 20012 1.800.TEENAGE | **yfuusa.org**

YFU advances intercultural understanding, life-long learning, global competencies, mutual respect, and social responsibility through transformational educational exchanges for generations of youth, families, and communities, supported by dedicated volunteers and professional staff



Youth For Understanding USA, consistent with its commitment to international understanding, does not discriminate in employment or in making its selections and placements on the basis of race, color, national origin, sexual orientation, religion or gender. And, Youth For Understanding USA is an IRS 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization

©2019 Youth For Understanding USA Revised 042019